
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

foote, chuck 1 1 23 6:00.165 14.897 15.273 15.474 115.696

Hendershot III, Jim 4 2 20 6:01.312 16.363 16.663 17.103 317.785

Rude, Jerry 6 3 19 6:16.195 18.117 18.683 19.221 520.017

Healy, Doug 7 4 19 6:19.171 2.976 16.901 17.301 18.345 619.673

Gree Chris 8 5 17 6:00.022 17.788 18.407 19.787 721.518

Stobert,Richard 3 6 17 6:01.061 1.039 17.163 18.688 19.716 821.498

Owen, Mike 5 7 15 5:32.768 15.254 15.643 16.415 2 

Schrunk, Dwane 2 8 0   4 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

foote, chuck 1 1 22 6:00.940 14.873 15.128 15.421 115.789

Owen, Mike 5 2 22 6:07.121 6.181 14.874 15.265 15.889 216.380

Hendershot III, Jim 4 3 21 6:00.075 16.413 16.585 16.893 317.219

Rude, Jerry 6 4 18 6:16.429 18.001 18.871 20.073 521.382

Gree Chris 8 5 18 6:20.548 4.119 18.012 19.241 20.183 721.539

Stobert,Richard 3 6 16 6:14.528 18.983 21.035 22.470 824.570

Healy, Doug 7 7 11 4:04.895 17.374 18.894 24.138 6 

Schrunk, Dwane 2 8 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:00.165foote, chuck 1 6:00.940 1 1 2123 22 45/721.1051.

6:01.312Hendershot III, Jim 2 6:00.075 2 3 5320 21 41/721.3872.

6:16.195Rude, Jerry 3 6:16.429 3 4 7419 18 37/752.6243.

5:32.768Owen, Mike 7 6:07.121 7 2 9215 22 37/699.8894.

6:00.022Gree Chris 5 6:20.548 5 5 10517 18 35/740.5705.

6:19.171Healy, Doug 4 4:04.895 4 7 11719 11 30/624.0666.

6:01.061Stobert,Richard 6 6:14.528 6 6 12617 16 33/735.5897.

0.000Schrunk, Dwane 8 8 8 1680 0/0.0008.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Truck Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

foote, chuck 1 1 22 6:15.302 15.027 15.230 15.651 116.158

Morris, Brady 2 2 21 6:06.831 14.998 15.438 15.682 216.237

Hendershot III, Jim 4 3 20 6:06.878 16.437 16.999 17.438 318.182

Hardy, Cole 3 4 0   4 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Truck Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hendershot III, Jim 4 1 22 6:10.525 16.398 16.564 16.768 316.967

foote, chuck 1 2 22 6:11.037 0.512 15.311 15.458 15.889 116.409

Morris, Brady 2 3 21 6:11.391 15.094 15.642 15.980 216.866

Hardy, Cole 3 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Truck Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:15.302foote, chuck 1 6:11.037 1 2 3222 22 44/746.3391.

6:06.878Hendershot III, Jim 3 6:10.525 3 1 4120 22 42/737.4032.

6:06.831Morris, Brady 2 6:11.391 2 3 5321 21 42/738.2223.

0.000Hardy, Cole 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 5 1 26 6:12.424 14.137 14.280 14.375 114.462

DeVoe, Dave 3 2 25 6:04.304 14.251 14.352 14.488 314.600

Foote, Brandon 4 3 24 6:06.410 14.378 14.652 14.826 515.000

Leighan, Jack 6 4 24 6:10.917 4.507 14.527 14.577 14.663 214.801

Dager, Mike 2 5 23 6:01.247 14.759 15.014 15.252 415.519

Morris, Brady 1 6 22 6:14.257 15.032 15.164 15.483 616.065



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 5 1 26 6:11.024 14.094 14.204 14.283 114.371

DeVoe, Dave 3 2 26 6:13.946 2.922 14.261 14.377 14.447 314.515

Foote, Brandon 4 3 25 6:06.188 14.412 14.591 14.707 514.809

Morris, Brady 1 4 25 6:06.948 0.760 14.382 14.539 14.691 614.793

Leighan, Jack 6 5 24 6:03.771 14.132 14.274 14.434 214.610

Dager, Mike 2 6 24 6:08.647 4.876 14.692 14.796 14.941 415.030

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:12.424Hanlon, Jamie 1 6:11.024 1 1 2126 26 52/743.4481.

6:04.304DeVoe, Dave 2 6:13.946 2 2 4225 26 51/738.2502.

6:06.410Foote, Brandon 3 6:06.188 3 3 6324 25 49/732.5983.

6:10.917Leighan, Jack 4 6:03.771 4 5 9524 24 48/734.6884.

6:14.257Morris, Brady 6 6:06.948 6 4 10422 25 47/741.2055.

6:01.247Dager, Mike 5 6:08.647 5 6 11623 24 47/729.8946.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Leighan, Jack 3 1 25 6:16.995 13.791 14.136 14.298 114.518

Hendershot III, Jim 2 2 24 6:12.696 14.823 15.114 15.273 215.434

Gree Chris 4 3 20 6:15.505 16.800 17.184 17.745 418.483

Hardy, Zack 1 4 0   3 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  7/10/2015

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Leighan, Jack 3 1 26 6:09.575 13.952 14.088 14.166 114.240

Gree Chris 4 2 19 6:11.023 17.260 17.405 17.975 419.331

Hendershot III, Jim 2 3 11 3:12.703 14.701 16.170 19.058 2 

Hardy, Zack 1 4 0   3 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:16.995Leighan, Jack 1 6:09.575 1 1 2125 26 51/746.5701.

6:15.505Gree Chris 3 6:11.023 3 2 5220 19 39/746.5282.

6:12.696Hendershot III, Jim 2 3:12.703 2 3 5324 11 35/565.3993.

0.000Hardy, Zack 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.


